The Allied Telesis TQ1402 is a 2-radio wireless access point based on
IEEE 802.11ac Wave 2 technology with two spatial streams to deliver a raw
capacity of 1.167 Gigabits.
Overview
The TQ1402 has a single 2.4GHz radio
and a single 5GHz IEEE 802.11ac
radios, and supports Multi-User
Multiple Input and Multiple Output

IEEE 802.11e WMM for Quality of Service
IEEE 802.11i WPA/WPA2/WPA3 802.1x for Security
Ordering Information
Specifications
Physical Specifications
PRODUCT WIDTH X DEPTH X HEIGHT WEIGHT 10/100/1000T (RJ-45)
COPPER PORTS
TQ1402 163 x 165 x 43 mm
(6.42 x 6.50 x 1.69 in) 430 g (0.94 lb) 1 (PoE-in port)
Power Characteristics
PRODUCT POWER SUPPLY
POWER CONSUMPTION
MAX HEAT DISSIPATION
AVERAGE MAXIMUM
TQ1402
100-240VAC 7.4W 12W 41 BTU/h
POE 7.7W 11.7W 44 BTU/h
alliedtelesis.com NETWORK SMARTER617-000655 RevG
TQ1402 | 2-radio 802.11ac Wave 2 Wireless Access Point
617-000655 RevG
NETWORK SMARTER
alliedtelesis.com
© 2020 Allied Telesis, Inc. All rights reserved. Information in this document is subject to change without notice. All company names, logos, and product designs that are trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
North America Headquarters | 19800 North Creek Parkway | Suite 100 | Bothell | WA 98011 | USA | T: +1 800 424 4284 | F: +1 425 481 3895
Asia-Pacific Headquarters | 11 Tai Seng Link | Singapore | 534182 | T: +65 6383 3832 | F: +65 6383 3830
EMEA & CSA Operations | Incheonweg 7 | 1437 EK Rozenburg | The Netherlands | T: +31 20 7950020 | F: +31 20 7950021
PLATFORM LICENSE NAME DESCRIPTION
Vista Manager EX AT-FL-VISTA-BASE-1/5YR Vista Manager EX network monitoring and management software license
Vista Manager EX AT-FL-VISTA-AWC10-1/5YR5 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for Vista Manager
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-AWC40-1/5YR6 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 40 access points)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-AWC80-1/5YR6 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 80 access points)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-AWC120-1/5YR6 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 120 access points)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-AWC180-1/5YR6 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 180 access points)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-AWC250-1/5YR6 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 250 access points)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-AWC300-1/5YR6 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 300 access points)
x950 Series AT-FL-x950-AWC40-1/5YR6 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for x950 (Up to 40 access points)
x950 Series AT-FL-x950-AWC80-1/5YR6 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for x950 (Up to 80 access points)
x950 Series AT-FL-x950-AWC120-1/5YR6 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for x950 (Up to 120 access points)
x950 Series AT-FL-x950-AWC180-1/5YR6 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for x950 (Up to 180 access points)